Ultrasonic Cleaning Equipment
for the AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
UK
www.tierratech.com2 3
We offer solutions
February 2019
TierraTech® is a leading international company involved in the manufacturing

14 piezoelectric transducers in IBL, high performance titanium steel
Tank built in stainless steel AISI 316 steel of 2mm
Weight: 40kg
Capacity: 75 litres
Internal dimensions: 700 x 350 x 400 mm
Useful basket measures: 650 x 300 x 290 mm
External dimensions: 960 x 550 x 900
Power supply: 240V
Heat resistance: 3x450W
1 ultrasonic generator with a power output of 800W (1600W p-p)
Ultrasonic power: 800W (1600W p-p).
Working frequency: 40kHz with system of frequency sweep (sweep system ±2%)
16 piezoelectric transducers in IBL, high performance titanium steel
Tank built in stainless steel AISI 316 steel of 2mm
Weight: 71kg
MOT-30 - 30 litres
MOT-50 - 50 litres
MOT-75 - 75 litres
Capacity: 75 litres
Internal dimensions (excluding auxiliary tank): 650 x 390 x 470 mm
Useful measures: 620 x 325 x 260 mm
External dimensions: 1170 x 735 x 900 mm

External dimensions: 1520 x 1020 x 1030 mm
Power supply: 400V
Heat resistance: 7500W
Ultrasonic power: 3000W (6000W p-p)
1 ultrasonic generator with a power 3000W output (6000W p-p).
2 submersible transmitter with a power of 1700W each / 3000W (6000Wp-p) built
in AISI 304 stainless steel of 2,5mm. The transmitter contains 34 piezoelectric
transducers in IBL, high performance titanium steel.
Working frequency: 40kHz with system of frequency sweep (sweep system ±2%)
Tank built in AISI 304 stainless steel of 2mm
Pneumatic lifting reinforced load on dive platform.
Maximum load capacity: 250kg
Auxiliary tank for the separation of lubricants and oils
Optional: filter for sludge and waste system
Weight: 300kg
MOT-75N - 75 litres
MOT-150N - 150 litres
MOT-300N - 300 litres
General
workshop
���������
workshops

Overall dimensions: 4090 x 2260 x 1560 mm (incl. auxiliary tank and distribution board)
Power supply: 400V
Heat resistance: 2x15000W
Ultrasonic power: 20400W (40800W p-p)
6 generators of ultrasound with a power output of 20400W (40800W p-p)
12 submersible transmitter with a power of 1700W each / 20400W (40800W p-p). Each
transmitter contains 34 piezoelectric transducers in IBL, high performance titanium
steel.
Working frequency: 40kHz with system of frequency sweep (sweep system ±2%)
Tank built in AISI 304 stainless steel 3mm
Pneumatic lifting reinforced for loading, batting and unloading platform.
Maximum load capacity: 1500kg
Auxiliary Tank for the separation of lubricants and oils
Optional: filter for waste and mud system
Weight: 2800kg
MOT-400N - 400 litres MOT-2000N - 2000 litres
MOT-600N - 600 litres MOT-3000N - 3000 litres
MOT-1000N - 1000 litres MOT-4000N - 4000 litres
Grinding
workshops
Turbocharger
workshops

Useful measures: 2900 x 1900 x 1180 mm
Overall dimensions: 3950 x 2575 x 1800 mm
Power supply: 400V
Heat resistance: 4x15000W
Ultrasonic power: 34000W (68000W p-p)
10 generators of ultrasound with a power output of 34000W
(68000W p-p)
20 submersible transmitter with a power of 1700W each / 34000W (68000W
p-p) each transmitter contains 34 piezoelectric transducers in IBL, high
performance titanium steel
Working frequency: 40kHz with system of frequency sweep (sweep system
±2%)
Tank built in AISI 304 stainless steel 3mm
Optional: filter for waste and sludge system
Weight: 3500kg
MOT-8000 - 8000 litres
Motor Clean models and specifications
Engine
rebuilding work
Heavy machinery

Ultrasonic power Frequency heating
Pneumatic
loading
capacity (kg)
Waterflow
System
MOT-30 30L 550 x 300 x 250 500 x 250 x 175 600 W (1200 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 2 x 350W — —
MOT-50 50L 600 x 300 x 300 550 x 250 x 225 700 W (1500 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%)  2 x 450 W — —
MOT-75 75L 700 x 350 x 400 650 x 300 x 290 800 W (1600 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 3 x 450 W — —
MOT-75N 75L 650 x 390 x 470 620 x 325 x 260 800 W (1600 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 2250 W 30 kg
MOT-150N 150L 700 x 480 x 540 670 x 415 x 335 1700 W (3400 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 3750W 60 kg
MOT-300N 300L 900 x 615 x 640 860 x 520 x 385 3000 W (6000 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 7500 W 250 kg
MOT-400N 400L 1100 x 615 x 690 1060 x 520 x 410 3400 W (6800 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 7500 W 250 kg
MOT-600N 600L 1300 x 735 x 665 1230 x 650 x 410 5100 W (10200 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 9000 W 350 kg
MOT-1000N 1000L 1500 x 810 x 875 1410 x 720 x 570 6800 W (13600 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 2x7000 W 500 kg
MOT-2000N 2000L 1750 x 1100 x 1080 1650 x 910 x 790 10200 W (20400 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 2 x 9000 W 1000 kg
MOT-3000N 3000L 2050 x 1200 x 1205 1930 x 990 x 880 13600 W (27200 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 2 x 12000 W 1500 kg
MOT-4000N 4000L 2400 x 1500 x 1260 2280 x 1380 x 890 20400 W (40800 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 2 x 15000 W 1500 kg
MOT-8000 8000L 3000 x 2000 x 1500 2900 x 1900 x 1180 34000 W (68000 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 4 x 15000 W *
All specifications are subject to changes
*Hydraulic lifting system 2000 - 7000kg
Diesel